
2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls C Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Edina 00:15:05.74 41

2 Centennial 00:15:22.96 50

3 Lakeville North 00:15:28.48 69

4 Lakeville South 00:15:44.23 80

5 Coon Rapids 00:17:27.57 115

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central 00:17:21.60 2

Shakopee 00:22:02.09 2

Southwest 00:15:21.69 1

Lakeville South MS 00:15:27.16 1

Mpls. South 00:17:54.85 1
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls C Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edina 00:15:05.74 38 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 919 . ALEXIS YI 00:14:45.73 4

2 6 918 . ALEXIS FERRIS 00:14:59.82 6

3 8 951 . LILY CARROLL 00:15:06.53 8

4 10 948 . KELLY HURLEY 00:15:13.93 10

5 14 957 . NATALIE PFEIFER 00:15:22.72 13

6 17 942 . JENNIFER AI 00:15:28.52 (15)

7 19 960 . PHOEBE ZAMOFF 00:15:31.54 (17)

2 Centennial 00:15:22.96 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 772 . Wood, Abby 00:13:35.82 1

2 2 761 . Magnuson, Emma 00:14:11.10 2

3 9 748 . Ensign, Samantha 00:15:07.42 9

4 11 763 . Ruble, Ella 00:15:16.59 11

5 60 767 . Solorzano, Abigail 00:18:43.87 27

6 64 770 . Swim, Abby 00:20:38.51 (29)

7 71 749 . Foreman, Caroline 00:22:08.71 (31)

3 Lakeville North 00:15:28.48 12 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 996 . Heidi Swenson 00:14:51.54 5

2 12 987 . Emma Fuerst 00:15:16.99 12

3 15 980 . Chloe Kyro 00:15:27.00 14

4 18 1017 . Sydney Gebhard 00:15:29.61 16

5 31 983 . Delaney McCabe 00:16:17.25 22

6 33 979 . Cassie Meschke 00:16:23.73 (24)

7 35 997 . Hillena Fuerst 00:16:33.23 (25)

4 Lakeville South 00:15:44.23 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1036 . Rebecca Tupy 00:14:25.87 3

2 7 1037 . Ryle Hutter 00:15:03.39 7

3 25 1035 . Morgan Haapala 00:15:45.92 21

4 32 1032 . Mackenzie Rabanus 00:16:19.82 23

5 42 1029 . Jordyn Glinski 00:17:06.17 26

5 Coon Rapids 00:17:27.57 6 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 781 . Gilyard, Lilah 00:15:38.99 18

2 21 789 . Lowe, Akala 00:15:39.19 19

3 22 777 . Cocchiarella, Eliana 00:15:42.50 20

4 61 774 . Campbell, Jordyn 00:18:59.93 28

5 68 788 . Lenz, Halle 00:21:17.25 30

6 73 775 . Carda, Kathryn 00:23:31.11 (32)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls C Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 772 . Wood, Abby 7th 00:13:35.82 Centennial

2 2 761 . Magnuson, Emma 8th 00:14:11.10 Centennial

3 3 1036 . Rebecca Tupy 8th 00:14:25.87 Lakeville South

4 4 919 . ALEXIS YI SO 00:14:45.73 Edina

5 5 996 . Heidi Swenson SO 00:14:51.54 Lakeville North

6 6 918 . ALEXIS FERRIS SO 00:14:59.82 Edina

7 7 1037 . Ryle Hutter 8th 00:15:03.39 Lakeville South

8 8 951 . LILY CARROLL SO 00:15:06.53 Edina

9 9 748 . Ensign, Samantha JR 00:15:07.42 Centennial

10 10 948 . KELLY HURLEY FR 00:15:13.93 Edina

11 11 763 . Ruble, Ella SR 00:15:16.59 Centennial

12 12 987 . Emma Fuerst SO 00:15:16.99 Lakeville North

13 0 1958 . Kacy Selje K 00:15:21.69 Southwest

14 13 957 . NATALIE PFEIFER JR 00:15:22.72 Edina

15 14 980 . Chloe Kyro SR 00:15:27.00 Lakeville North

16 0 1422 . Elsie Peterson 7th 00:15:27.16 Lakeville South MS

17 (15) 942 . JENNIFER AI JR 00:15:28.52 Edina

18 16 1017 . Sydney Gebhard JR 00:15:29.61 Lakeville North

19 (17) 960 . PHOEBE ZAMOFF FR 00:15:31.54 Edina

20 18 781 . Gilyard, Lilah FR 00:15:38.99 Coon Rapids

21 19 789 . Lowe, Akala FR 00:15:39.19 Coon Rapids

22 20 777 . Cocchiarella, Eliana 8th 00:15:42.50 Coon Rapids

23 0 962 . RUTH LUNDBERG SO 00:15:42.70 Edina

24 0 939 . GRECIA TORIZ-LUGARDO SR 00:15:42.90 Edina

25 21 1035 . Morgan Haapala FR 00:15:45.92 Lakeville South

26 0 931 . ELISABETH BADEMAN SR 00:15:49.17 Edina

27 0 949 . LAUREN HOVELSRUD SO 00:16:01.32 Edina

28 0 1957 . ANNE CEPEK SO 00:16:08.60 Edina

29 0 921 . ANGELICA OHAERI FR 00:16:09.65 Edina

30 0 961 . RORI CURTI JR 00:16:12.81 Edina

31 22 983 . Delaney McCabe SO 00:16:17.25 Lakeville North

32 23 1032 . Mackenzie Rabanus SO 00:16:19.82 Lakeville South

33 (24) 979 . Cassie Meschke SR 00:16:23.73 Lakeville North

34 0 936 . FRANCES HOFFMAN SR 00:16:25.67 Edina

35 (25) 997 . Hillena Fuerst FR 00:16:33.23 Lakeville North

36 0 966 . SOPHIA FERNANDES SO 00:16:40.49 Edina

37 0 928 . CAROLINE MACHART SR 00:16:43.55 Edina

38 0 941 . ISABELLE WAGENER FR 00:16:44.59 Edina

39 0 940 . HARPER CARSELLO FR 00:16:46.25 Edina

40 0 1101 . Priscilla Wright FR 00:16:46.85 Central

41 0 927 . CALLAGHAN SMITH SO 00:17:03.75 Edina

42 26 1029 . Jordyn Glinski SO 00:17:06.17 Lakeville South

43 0 950 . LAUREN STENMAN SR 00:17:10.84 Edina

44 0 968 . ZOE IYER SR 00:17:20.21 Edina

45 0 959 . PAIGE VAUGHN SR 00:17:22.03 Edina

46 0 937 . GRACE BURNSIDE JR 00:17:23.12 Edina

47 0 973 . Amber Gryga JR 00:17:28.15 Lakeville North

48 0 989 . Emma Tessmer FR 00:17:30.89 Lakeville North

49 0 967 . SOPHIE PEKAREK FR 00:17:41.70 Edina

50 0 925 . BELLA BOECKENSTEDT JR 00:17:43.78 Edina

51 0 947 . KAYLA YANG JR 00:17:44.82 Edina
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls C Race

52 0 953 . MAGGIE YUHAS JR 00:17:48.94 Edina

53 0 1171 . Olivia Blomme 8th 00:17:54.85 Mpls. South

54 0 922 . ANNA HEIRIGS JR 00:17:56.34 Edina

55 0 1092 . Ida Smith FR 00:17:56.34 Central

56 0 929 . DANA EHRLICH JR 00:18:13.90 Edina

57 0 958 . OLIVIA VERSLUIS JR 00:18:20.44 Edina

58 0 920 . ANDREA ZANTEK SR 00:18:24.21 Edina

59 0 963 . SARAH HANK SR 00:18:37.30 Edina

60 27 767 . Solorzano, Abigail SO 00:18:43.87 Centennial

61 28 774 . Campbell, Jordyn FR 00:18:59.93 Coon Rapids

62 0 964 . SARAH RUSCHY JR 00:19:35.58 Edina

63 0 1218 . Gabriella Anderson 8th 00:19:42.94 Shakopee

64 (29) 770 . Swim, Abby SR 00:20:38.51 Centennial

65 0 1009 . Madi Lodin JR 00:20:47.32 Lakeville North

66 0 970 . Abbie Russeth SO 00:20:49.61 Lakeville North

67 0 943 . JULIA BARRETT FR 00:20:52.84 Edina

68 30 788 . Lenz, Halle FR 00:21:17.25 Coon Rapids

69 0 924 . AVERY GREENE JR 00:21:34.95 Edina

70 0 926 . BRYNN SHAW-STRACK FR 00:21:43.39 Edina

71 (31) 749 . Foreman, Caroline SR 00:22:08.71 Centennial

72 0 977 . Caitlin Spanovich SR 00:22:43.57 Lakeville North

73 (32) 775 . Carda, Kathryn FR 00:23:31.11 Coon Rapids

74 0 938 . GRACE KOEPPL SO 00:23:58.77 Edina

75 0 1227 . Adaiyn Lacina 8th 00:24:21.24 Shakopee
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